
Mitko  Pop  Spiroski Le{ok-Skopje-Makedonija

Tabela br. 18

KOLENO KOLENO KOLENO KOLENO KOLENO KOLENO

V I VII VIII IX X XI

1. LANA(979)
1. SR\AN(447)
Karlovac 2. MARKO(980)

1. EMA(1492)
1. IRENA(981)

2. QUB^O(448)
1.IQO(168) Rieka 2. VLADIMIR(982)
Rieka

3. RATKO(449)
Rieka

1.MARICA(983)
1.JASTRE(450)
Le{ok 2.JOVICA(984)

2. JOVE(169)
Le{ok

2. VIOLETA(451) 1. DU[ICA(985)

1. ELENA(986)
1. BOBAN(452)

3. BORE(170) 2. BOJAN(987)
Le{ok

3. KRUME(171)

1.MITO (57) 1. DANIEL(988)
Le{ok 1. MIRKO(453)

Le{ok
4.VITA(172)
Le{ok 1. ANDRIJANA(989)

2. OLGA(454)
2. KOSTADIN(990)

1. KRISTINA(991)
1. ROMEO(455)

5. CVETA(173)
Bitola 1. KATERINA(992)

2. MARINA(456)
2. ANGELA(993)

1. SARO ( 23) 1. SLAV(994)
Le{ok 1. RUMENA(457)

2. JANA(995)
2. SPIRO ( 24) 1. ALEKSANDAR(174)

Le{ok-pop Sofija
1. ALEKSANDRA(996)

2.MILENA(458)
2. FILIP(997)

1. MI[O(459)

2. MARKO(175)
Sofija

1.\OR\I(998)
2. TAWA(460)

FAMILIJA    JASTREVSKI  od  rodot LALO[OI od  Le{ok
potomci na  JASRE  red. br. (25 )

Familija  JASTREVSKI  od Le{ok 1



Mitko  Pop  Spiroski Le{ok-Skopje-Makedonija

2. DANIELA(999) 1. SLAV^O(1493)

3. BO[KO(176)
Sofija

2.MIKAEQ (58)
Sofija

1. KATI(1000)
1. IRENA(461)

2. VIKTORIJA(1001)
4. SNE[KA(177)
Sofija

1. SANDRA(1002)

2.VLADIMIR(1003)
2. SA[KA(462)

3. ILIJAN(1004)

1. DESISLAVA(1005)
1.NADE(463)

2.MARINA(1006)
5. CECA(178)
Sofija

1.NADJA(1007)
2. \OR\I(464)

2. ANELIJA(1008)

1.JULIJA(465)

1. DESANKA(179)
Skopje 1. BORO(1009)

2. VUKICA(466)
2. MARIJA(1010)

1. NINA(1011)
1. TONI(467)

2. ZORAN(1012)
2. NIKOLINA(180)
Skopje

2. DRAGI[A(468)

3. JASTRE ( 25) 3.PETRE (59) 3. ANE(181) 1.IVICA(469)
Le{ok Le{ok Le{ok

2. IVANA(470) 1. LUNA(1013)

4. \OR^E ( 26)
Le{ok-G. Petrov

4. DAFINKA(182)
5. ATANAS ( 27) Detroit

Le{ok 1. BOJANA(1014)
1.MIRKO(471)

6.KATA ( 28) 2. VESNA(1015)
Le{ok

7.RISTANA ( 29) 1.JOVICA(1016)
Nepro{teno 2. CVETAN(472)

2.MAJA(1017)

1.TODE(183)

Familija  JASTREVSKI  od Le{ok 2



Mitko  Pop  Spiroski Le{ok-Skopje-Makedonija

1.MAJA(1018)
3.PETKO(473)

2.STEFAN(1019)

1. ZORICA(1020)
1.STOJ^E(474)

2. BOR^E(1021)
2.STOJAN(184)

2. ROSA(475)

4.RUSA (60)

1.SA[O(1022)
1. TOM^E(476)

1. NINO(1023)
3.`IVKA(185) 2. PETKO(477)

2. LANA(1024)

3. OLGICA(478)

1. GORAN(1025)

1. MLADENKA(479)

4.SAVO(186) 2. GABRIELA(1026)

1. MIROSLAV(1027)
2. \URE(480)

2. SINI[A(1028)

1.KIRILO(1029)
1. VER^E(481)

2. VIKTORIJA(1030)
5. MILICA(187)

1. NATA[A(1031)
2. FETKA(482)

2. BIQANA(1032)

1.JOVANKA(1033)
1. \OR\I(483)

1.FILIP(1494)
1.SA[A(1034)

2. VERA(484) 2. IRENA(1495)

1.IVANKA(188) 2. DRAGAN(1035) 1. SLOBODAN(1496)

1.ANDREJA(1036)
3. BO[KO(485)

2. IVANKA(1037)

5.BORA (61)

Familija  JASTREVSKI  od Le{ok 3



Mitko  Pop  Spiroski Le{ok-Skopje-Makedonija

1. VLADO(1038)
1. BORKA(486)

2. PETRE(189)

2. DANIELA(487)

3. ANDREJ(190)

1. QUP^O(488)
1.`IVKO(191)

1. DU[ICA(1039)
1.VESNA(489)

2. IVICA(1040)

1.JOVANKA(1041)
2. SLAVICA(490)

2. MARIJA(1042)
2. JELICA(192)

1. EMILIJA(1497)
1. ELENA(1043)

3. IL^O(491)
2. GOCE(1044)

6.VECA (62) 1. DANIELA(1045)
1.KRSTANA(492)

2. NENAD(1046)

2. DU[ANKA(493) 1. ISIDORA(1047)
3. `IVKA(193)

1. PERICA(1048)
3. PETRA(494)

2. ANDRIJANA(1049)

4. MIRA(495)

4. NATA(194)

1. BORKICA(195)
7.MARA (63) 1. QIQJANA(496)

1. ANGEL(1050)
1. HRISTE(497)

2. SIMONA(1051)
1.ANGELE(196)

1.HRISTINA(1052)
2. ANITA(498)

2. KATERINA(1053)

8.VERKA (64)

1 MONIKA(1054)
3. ORCE(499)

2. TAMARA(1055)
2. JORDA(197)

2. LILA(500)

Familija  JASTREVSKI  od Le{ok 4



Mitko  Pop  Spiroski Le{ok-Skopje-Makedonija

FAMILIJA    JASTREVSKI  od  rodot LALO[OI od  Le{ok

potomci na  JASRE  red. br. (25 )

VKUPNO:

175 8 30 54 77 6

3. JASTRE ( 25) MITO (57) ALEKSANDAR(174) \OR\I(483) MONIKA(1054) EMA(1492)
Le{ok MIKAEQ (58) BORKICA(195) BOBAN(452) ALEKSANDRA(996) EMILIJA(1497)

PETRE (59) DESANKA(179) BORKA(486) ANDRIJANA(989) SLAV^O(1493)
RUSA (60) `IVKO(191) HRISTE(497) ANGEL(1050) SLOBODAN(1496)
BORA (61) ANGELE(196) IRENA(461) BOJANA(1014) FILIP(1494)
VECA (62) IQO(168) MI[O(459) BORO(1009) IRENA(1495)
MARA (63) IVANKA(188) MIRKO(453) DANIEL(988)
VERKA (64) TODE(183) MLADENKA(479) DANIELA(1045)

JELICA(192) QIQJANA(496) DESISLAVA(1005)
JORDA(197) QUP^O(488) DU[ICA(1039)
JOVE(169) ROMEO(455) DU[ICA(985)
MARKO(175) RUMENA(457) ELENA(1043)
NIKOLINA(180) SR\AN(447) ELENA(986)
PETRE(189) TOM^E(476) GORAN(1025)
STOJAN(184) TONI(467) IRENA(981)
`IVKA(193) VER^E(481) ISIDORA(1047)
ANDREJ(190) IVICA(469) KATERINA(992)
ANE(181) JASTRE(450) KATI(1000)
BO[KO(176) JULIJA(465) KRISTINA(991)
BORE(170) KRSTANA(492) LANA(979)
KRUME(171) MIRKO(471) LUNA(1013)
`IVKA(185) NADE(463) MIROSLAV(1027)
DAFINKA(182) STOJ^E(474) NATA[A(1031)
NATA(194) VESNA(489) NINA(1011)
SNE[KA(177) \OR\I(464) NINO(1023)
SAVO(186) \URE(480) PERICA(1048)
VITA(172) ANITA(498) SANDRA(1002)
CECA(178) CVETAN(472) SLAV(994)
CVETA(173) DANIELA(487) VLADO(1038)
MILICA(187) DRAGI[A(468) ZORICA(1020)

DU[ANKA(493) \OR\I(998)
FETKA(482) ANDREJA(1036)
IVANA(470) HRISTINA(1052)
LILA(500) JOVANKA(1033)
MARINA(456) JOVANKA(1041)
OLGA(454) JOVICA(1016)
PETKO(477) KIRILO(1029)
QUB^O(448) MAJA(1018)
ROSA(475) MARICA(983)
SA[KA(462) NADJA(1007)
SLAVICA(490) SA[A(1034)
TAWA(460) SA[O(1022)
VERA(484) ANDRIJANA(1049)
VIOLETA(451) ANELIJA(1008)
VUKICA(466) ANGELA(993)
MILENA(458) BIQANA(1032)
BO[KO(485) BOJAN(987)
IL^O(491) BOR^E(1021)
OLGICA(478) DANIELA(999)
ORCE(499) DRAGAN(1035)
PETRA(494) FILIP(997)
RATKO(449) GABRIELA(1026)
PETKO(473) GOCE(1044)
MIRA(495) IVANKA(1037)

IVICA(1040)
JANA(995)
KATERINA(1053)
KOSTADIN(990)
LANA(1024)
MARIJA(1010)
MARIJA(1042)
MARKO(980)

Familija  JASTREVSKI  od Le{ok 5



Mitko  Pop  Spiroski Le{ok-Skopje-Makedonija

NENAD(1046)
SIMONA(1051)
SINI[A(1028)
TAMARA(1055)
VESNA(1015)
VIKTORIJA(1001)
VIKTORIJA(1030)
VLADIMIR(982)
ZORAN(1012)
JOVICA(984)
MAJA(1017)
MARINA(1006)
STEFAN(1019)
VLADIMIR(1003)
ILIJAN(1004)

Familija  JASTREVSKI  od Le{ok 6



Mitko  Pop  Spiroski Le{ok-Skopje-Makedonija

FAMILIJA   JASTREVSKI  od  Rodot LALO[OI od Le{ok
potomcite na  JASTRE red. br.  ( 25 )

ALEKSANDAR(174)
ALEKSANDRA(996)
ANDREJ(190)
ANDREJA(1036)
ANDRIJANA(1049)
ANDRIJANA(989)
ANE(181)
ANELIJA(1008)
ANGEL(1050)
ANGELA(993)
ANGELE(196)
ANITA(498)
BIQANA(1032)
BO[KO(176)
BO[KO(485)
BOBAN(452)
BOJAN(987)
BOJANA(1014)
BOR^E(1021)
BORA (61)
BORE(170)
BORKA(486)
BORKICA(195)
BORO(1009)
VECA (62)
VER^E(481)
VERA(484)
VERKA (64)
VESNA(1015)
VESNA(489)
VIKTORIJA(1001)
VIKTORIJA(1030)
VIOLETA(451)
VITA(172)
VLADIMIR(1003)
VLADIMIR(982)
VLADO(1038)
VUKICA(466)
GABRIELA(1026)
GOCE(1044)
GORAN(1025)
DAFINKA(182)
DANIEL(988)
DANIELA(1045)
DANIELA(487)
DANIELA(999)
DESANKA(179)
DESISLAVA(1005)
DRAGAN(1035)
DRAGI[A(468)
DU[ANKA(493)
DU[ICA(1039)
DU[ICA(985)
\OR\I(464)
\OR\I(483)
\OR\I(998)
\URE(480)
ELENA(1043)
ELENA(986)
EMA(1492)
EMILIJA(1497)
`IVKA(185)
`IVKA(193)
`IVKO(191)

Familija  JASTREVSKI  od Le{ok 7



Mitko  Pop  Spiroski Le{ok-Skopje-Makedonija

ZORAN(1012)
ZORICA(1020)
IL^O(491)
ILIJAN(1004)
IQO(168)
IRENA(1495)
IRENA(461)
IRENA(981)
ISIDORA(1047)
IVANA(470)
IVANKA(1037)
IVANKA(188)
IVICA(1040)
IVICA(469)
JANA(995)
JASTRE(450)
JELICA(192)
JORDA(197)
JOVANKA(1033)
JOVANKA(1041)
JOVE(169)
JOVICA(1016)
JOVICA(984)
JULIJA(465)
KATERINA(1053)
KATERINA(992)
KATI(1000)
KIRILO(1029)
KOSTADIN(990)
KRISTINA(991)
KRSTANA(492)
KRUME(171)
LANA(1024)
LANA(979)
LILA(500)
LUNA(1013)
MAJA(1017)
MAJA(1018)
MARA (63)
MARICA(983)
MARIJA(1010)
MARIJA(1042)
MARINA(1006)
MARINA(456)
MARKO(175)
MARKO(980)
MI[O(459)
MIKAEQ (58)
MILENA(458)
MILICA(187)
MIRA(495)
MIRKO(453)
MIRKO(471)
MIROSLAV(1027)
MITO (57)
MLADENKA(479)
MONIKA(1054)
NADE(463)
NADJA(1007)
NATA(194)
NATA[A(1031)
NENAD(1046)
NIKOLINA(180)
NINA(1011)
NINO(1023)
OLGA(454)
OLGICA(478)
ORCE(499)
PERICA(1048)
PETKO(473)
PETKO(477)
PETRA(494)
PETRE (59)
PETRE(189)

Familija  JASTREVSKI  od Le{ok 8



Mitko  Pop  Spiroski Le{ok-Skopje-Makedonija

QIQJANA(496)
QUB^O(448)
QUP^O(488)
RATKO(449)
ROMEO(455)
ROSA(475)
RUMENA(457)
RUSA (60)
SA[A(1034)
SA[KA(462)
SA[O(1022)
SANDRA(1002)
SAVO(186)
SIMONA(1051)
SINI[A(1028)
SLAV(994)
SLAV^O(1493)
SLAVICA(490)
SLOBODAN(1496)
SNE[KA(177)
SR\AN(447)
STEFAN(1019)
STOJ^E(474)
STOJAN(184)
TAMARA(1055)
TAWA(460)
TODE(183)
TOM^E(476)
TONI(467)
FETKA(482)
FILIP(1494)
FILIP(997)
HRISTE(497)
HRISTINA(1052)
CECA(178)
CVETA(173)
CVETAN(472)

JASTREVSKI

VKUPNO: 175
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